Model 08F PH

Material
Duroplast

Standard colour
Black

Finish
Gloss

Female thread
Moulded

Part No.

8272P
1366P
4129Q
1375W
1391Y
1392V
1408W
8274S
1407P
1426Q
82757

18 A06.1 Plastic Handles, T-Handles & PVC Grips

Female Duroplast Handle
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Rencol

COMPONENTS

C Thread size
12 M6
12 M8
14 M6
14 M8
18 M6
18 M8
20 M8
20 M10
20 M12
22 M10
22 M12
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